MPS-IH YE

Order No.: 0201692

lllustration of color insulating sleeves for MPS metal part
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Insulating sleeve, for MPS metal part, Color: yellow

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4017918098322

10 pcs.

85472000

0.00049 KG

Page 334 (CL-2009)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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